Prevalence of Sickle Cell Trait and Rare Hemoglobin Variants in the Metropolitan Washington DC Area

Supplemental data
Supplemental data for this manuscript includes 2 Supplementary Tables.
Supplemental Table S2. 
A. Genotype distribution by gender
	Gender
	AA
	AC
	AS
	Other
	Total

	Female
	1838
87.4%
	59
2.8%
	188
8.9%
	18
0.9%
	1023
100.0%

	Male
	879
85.2%
	25
2.4%
	110
10.8%
	9
0.9%
	1023
100.0%

	Total
	2717
86.92%
	84
2.69%
	298
9.53%
	27
0.86%
	3126
100.00%


B. Genotype distribution by age
	Age
	AA
	AC
	AS
	Other
	Total [

	18-25
	348
88.1%
	10
2.5%
	29
7.3%
	8
2.0%
	395
100.0%

	26-35
	470
83.2%
	27
4.8%
	64
11.3%
	4
0.7%
	565
100.0%

	36-45
	404
86.1%
	12
2.6%
	49

10.4%
	4

0.9%
	469
100.0%

	46-55
	562
88.6%
	13
2.1%
	57
9.0%
	2
0.3%
	634
100.0%

	56-65
	566
87.8%
	12
1.9%
	59
9.2%
	8
1.2%
	645
100.0%

	66 and above
	325
88.3%
	9
2.5%
	33
9.0%
	1
0.3%
	368
100.0%

	Total
	2675
87.0%
	83
2.7%
	291
9.5%
	27
0.9%
	3076
100.0%


C Genotype distribution by race
	Race
	AA
	AC
	AS
	Other
	Total

	Black
	1722
84.7%
	66
3.3%
	221
10.9%
	24
1.2%
	2033
100.0%

	Hispanic
	101
92.7%
	2
1.8%
	6
5.5%
	0
0.0%
	109
100.0%

	Other
	146
94.8%
	2
1.3%
	5
3.3%
	1
0.7%
	109
100.0%

	Total
	1969
85.8%
	70
3.1%
	232
10.1%
	25
1.1%
	2296
100.0%


D. Genotype distribution by geographic subdivision. 
	
	AA
	AC
	AS
	Other
	Total

	Washington, DC
	1,426
87.16%
	44
2.69%
	155
9.47%
	11
0.67%
	1,636
100.0%

	Southern Maryland
	1,125
86,21%
	36
2.76%
	131
10,04%
	13
1.0%
	1,305
100.0%

	Northern Virginia
	172
89,58%
	4
2.08%
	13
6.77%
	3
1.56%
	192
100.0%

	Total
	2,723
86.91%
	84
2.68%
	299
9.54%
	27
0.86%
	3,133
100.0%
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